FETir

Saison 2017/2018

Championnat de France 10/18 m - Tarbes 2018

Date limite d'inscription 11 déc. 2017
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Liste des Inscriptions

174 HP R.4 - Car. 10 m 60 B debout Potence Juniors garcons |

Quota CDF =6 |

Place Nom / Prénom
|:| 1 GUILLAUME-SAGE Pierre
[] 2 PASTOR lan
s BLAYO Vincent
[] 4 MEULEMAN Maiky

Association / Ligue

S.T. BESANCON
FRANCHE-COMTE

C.T. ST-ROCH
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.S.A.L. LORIENT
BRETAGNE

S.T. BESANCON
FRANCHE-COMTE

- Fin --

Séries
101,6 101,7 102,9 103,4 103,1 1025

93,3 953 916 966 923 951

857 888 87,0 830 845 883

728 694 803 595 67,1 722

Total
615,2

564,2

517,3

421,3



